2. Wettkampf April 2013:

Wettkampftabelle

Pos 12-Kampfer
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Marcus aka. ,Der Don“
Jan

Henrik

Manuel aka. ,Average Joe
Ulrich

Sebastian H

Thomas K

Markus W

Michael aka. ,Erkan Alles*

10 Christian aka. ,Tricky Dick"
11 Thomas W

1. Saison Ratinger 12-Kampf (13/14)

April Wettkampf

Punkte

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

Kickertunier, Cosmo Sports D'dorf

Gesamttabelle

Pos 12-Kampfer

~NOoO ok WODN PP

9

Marcus aka. ,Der Don“
Manuel aka. ,Average Joe'
Jan

Michael aka. ,Erkan Alles*
Ulrich

Sebastian H

Christian aka. , Tricky Dick"
Thomas W

Henrik

10 Thomas K
11 Markus W

Punkte gesamt Wettkampfe

36
34
32
27
24
22
20
20
16
11
10
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